NSR3900X-X4 MPLS Aggregation Router Datasheet
1
Product Overview
With the rapid growth of business traffic, the development trend of customer service diversifying and network
flatting makes the aggregation capability requirement of the network for the router higher. High reliability, high
performance, high density, high security, and green are the customer's urgent requirements for the aggregation
router. Based on the customer requirements, Maipu launched the new-generation centralized service
aggregation router NSR3900X-X4.

NSR3900X-X4 MPLS Aggregation Router Datasheet
5
Order Information
Item Description
NSR3900X-X4 Host
NSR3900X-X4
V1 Version: NSR3900X-X4, 1*RJ-45 console port, 1*GE DC port, 1*USB port.
8*25GEF, 8*10GEF, 24*GET Interfaces, 4*NRM2 extension slots, two modular
power slots.
NSR3900X-X4
E1 Version: NSR3900X-X4, 1*RJ-45 console port, 1*GE DC port, 1*USB port.
8*25GEF, 8*10GEF, 24*GET Interfaces, 4*NRM2 extension slots, two modular
power slots.
NSR3900X-X4 Power Module
AD250-1S005E-B V1 Version: AC Power Module, 250W, 100-240V
NRM2 WAN Module
NRM2-4E1 V7 Version: Four-port non-channelized E1 WAN module.
NRM2-4CE1 V3 Version: Four-port channelized E1 WAN module
NRM2-4GEF V1 Version: Four-port gigabit ethernet fiber WAN module
NRM2-4GET V3 Version: Four-port gigabit ethernet electrical WAN module
NRM2-5G-M
V2 Version: Single 5G Module, support NSA and SA. Support 5G NR
(Band:1/28/41/77/78/79); LTE-FDD (Band:1/2/3/5/7/8/20/28), LTE-TDD
(Band:34/38/39/40/41); WCDMA (band 1/2/5/8)